2023 Get Woody 21 Mile Challenge Results
21 Mile Total Finish Time Douglas

2.24.06
2.27.37
2.40.24
2.43.42
3.09.20
3.11.34
3:02:15
3.13.12
3.16.34
3.26.09
3.27.34
3.35.15
3.37.11
3.41.42
3.42.45
3.45.54
3.46.24
3.53.49
4.03.09
4.17.04
DNS
Incomplete

1.09.52
1.14.57
1.19.38
1.16.46
1.29.08
1.26.13
1.25.21
1.31.57
1.31.57
1.29.08
1.38.43
1.32.18
1.29.27
1.33.57
1.42.10
1.45.38
1.45.12
1.53.48
2.02.12
2.06.03
DNS
DNS

Oxbow
1.14.14
1.22.40
1.20.46
1.26.56
1.40.12
1.45.21
1.36.54
1.41.15
1.44.37
1.57.01
1.48.51
1.52.57
2.07.44
2.07.45
2.00.45
2.00.16
2.01.12
2.00.01
2.00.57
2.11.01

DNS
1.37.25

Last Name First Name

Aakre Chris
Wells Brian
Hunn Brian

McNamara Paul

Ersland Stevie
Moyer Ann
Schulz Jeremy
Pfrimmer Dale
Bentall Andrew
Gransee Mark
Harthan Sarah
Grande Joseph
Gransee Jaime
Sanchez Anna
Beetcher Erika
Phillips David
Noser Ann
Key Katelyn
Beetcher Matthew

Jones-McMillar Melanie
McDonald Christopher
Taylor Christopher

Sex Age

M
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39
46
40
35
40
44
53
56
45
35
36
67
47
49
49
69
53
37
49
30
31
56

Overall Male Champion

Overall Female Champion



